UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES
UNIVERSITY of WASHINGTON
Special Collections

Lambda Rho Alumni Association records

Inventory

Accession No: 4168-002

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the Lambda Rho Alumni Association Records. To find out more
about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the
following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/LambdaRhoAlumniAssociation4168/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search



Box/Folders

1/1
1/2
1/3
1/4
1/5
1/6
1/7
1/8
2/15
1/9
1/10
1/11
1/12
1/13
1/14
1/15
2/1
2/2

2/3
2/4

2/5

Lambda Rho Alumni Association
Accession No. 4168-2

INVENTORY

HISTORICAL FEATURES
CORRESPONDENCE

MINUTES—-BOARD MEETINGS
MINUTES—-GENERAL MEETINGS
ANNUAL REPORTS OF OFFICERS
ANNUAL REPORTS OF THE TREASURER
FINANCIAL RECORDS

BUDGET

MEMBERSHIP RECORDS  RESTRICTED
SPEBCHES AND WRITINGS

PUBLICATIONS

INVITATIONS
CLIPPINGS
EXHTBITION CATALOGS
SCRAPBOOK

SLIDES

PHOTOGRAPHS
SUBJECT SERIES

Parliamentary Procedure Guides
Stationery

Subgroups
IAMBDA RHO (UW)

Organizational Features

Dates

1923-57
1956-86
1965-86
1956-87
195675
1960-79, 1987
1959-85
1971
1959-75
n.d.

ca. 1983
1957-86
1964-84
1964-71
1963-76
1980-84
1973
1962-70

n.d.
n.d.

1935-74



Box/Folders

2/16
2/6

2/7

2/8
2/9
2/10

2/11

2/12
2/13

2/14

2/15-16

Lambda Rho Alumi Association

4168-2
Page 2

Subgroups cont.

IAMBDA RHO (UW) cont.
Membership Records RESTRICTED
Correspondence

IAMBDA RHO AIUMNI ASSOCTATION (UW). SCHOLARSHIP
AND EDUCATION COMMITTEE

Financial Records
Correspondence
Awards

IAMBDA RHO ALUMNI ASSOCTATION (UW). INOOMPORATION
RESEARCH COMMITTEE

Project File
Correspondence
Iegal Documents

End of Subgroups
RESTRICTED MATERTAL, (as described above)

Dates

1956-80
1964-80

1963-66

1971-72
1962-77
1962-84

1943-86

1964-78
1963-78

1964-65



