

Lambda Rho Alumni Association records

Inventory

Accession No: 4168-002

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the Lambda Rho Alumni Association Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/LambdaRhoAlumniAssociation4168/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

Lambda Rho Alumni Association Accession No. 4168-2

INVENIORY

Box/Folders		<u>Dates</u>
1/1	HISTORICAL FEATURES	1923-57
1/2	CORRESPONDENCE	1956-86
1/3	MINUTES-BOARD MEETINGS	1965-86
1/4	MINUTES-GENERAL MEETINGS	1956-87
1/5	ANNUAL REPORTS OF OFFICERS	1956 - 75
1/6	ANNUAL REPORTS OF THE TREASURER	1960-79, 1987
1/7	FINANCIAL RECORDS	1959-85
1/8	BUDGET	1971
2/15	MEMBERSHIP RECORDS RESTRICTED	1959 – 75
1/9	SPEECHES AND WRITINGS	n.d.
1/10	PUBLICATIONS	ca. 1983
1/11	NEWSLETTERS	1957-86
1/12	INVITATIONS	1964-84
1/13	CLIPPINGS	1964-71
1/14	EXHIBITION CATALOGS	1963-76
1/15	SCRAPBOOK	1980-84
2/1	SLIDES	1973
2/2	PHOTOGRAPHS	1962-7 0
2/3 2/4	SUBJECT SERIES Parliamentary Procedure Guides Stationery	n.d. n.d.
	Subgroups	
	LAMBDA RHO (UW)	
2/5	Organizational Features	1935-74

Lambda Rho Alumni Association 4168-2

Page 2

Box/Folders		<u>Dates</u>
	Subgroups cont.	
	LAMBDA RHO (UW) cont.	
2/16	Membership Records RESTRICTED	1956-80
2/6	Correspondence	1964-80
2/7	Photographs	1963-66
	LAMBDA RHO ALUMNI ASSOCIATION (UW). SCHOLARSHIP AND EDUCATION COMMITTEE	
2/8	Minutes	1971-72
2/9	Financial Records	1962-77
2/10	Correspondence	1962-84
2/11	Awards	1943-86
	LAMBDA RHO ALUMNI ASSOCIATION (UW). INCOMPORATION RESEARCH COMMITTEE	
2/12	Project File	1964-78
2/13	Correspondence	1963-78
2/14	Legal Documents	1964-65
	End of Subgroups	
2/15-16	RESTRICTED MATERIAL (as described above)	